
Subdivision Name Contact Home # Work # email address
American Flag Andrea Barros (435) 649-3011 AndyB959@aol.com
American Flag A. Richard Barros (435) 649-3011 rickb959@aol.com
American Flag Susan C. Shay (435) 714-0353 (435) 714-0353 parkcityshay@yahoo.com
Aspen Springs Ranch Russ Rogers 425-241-0898 russ.rogers@hotmail.com
Aspen Springs Ranch Rhondi Snow Peters 435-901-2860 435-658-0074 snowgobi1999@yahoo.com
Aspen Springs Ranch Mary (Beth) Armstrong (435) 647-6831 (435) 333-1875 beth@phcpc.org
Broken Spoke Wendy Clark (435) 658-2123 (435) 901-2030 wmichellec@gmail.com
Broken Spoke Greg Clark (435) 658-2123 (801) 209-0191 gregclark1951@gmail.com
Broken Spoke Spence Monroe 251-510-8001 spence@spencemonroe.com
Chatham Hills HOA Graham F Baker (281) 794-1036 grahambaker100@gmail.com
Chatham Hills HOA Carol Dalton (435) 640-4004 daltonpc@comcast.net
Chatham Hills HOA Rodney VanAusdal 312-543-1898 revanaha@aol.com
Deer Crest Kevin Horn 801-232-9333 kevin@hornandpartners.com
Deer Crest Mark Allen 435-655-8215 435-659-6600 mark@deercrest.com
Deer Crest Rob Nielson 801-631-1100 rob@prospectutah.com
Deer Crest Jim Darling 801-455-2690 801-466-3167 jdautah@comcast.net
Eagle Point Jim Moses (714) 267-0492 jim.moses@aus.com
Eagle Point Susan M Brewer 435-901-3748 sbrewer3@me.com
Eagle Point Brenda Lake 435-640-1150 eaglepointeparkcity@gmail.com
Fairway Hills Estates Seth Lansky (435) 565-0528 kidsrfundad@gmail.com
Fairway Hills Estates Patricia S Birsic (412) 897-8692 pbirsic@gmail.com
Fairway Hills Estates Kathleen Juhlin (805) 704-9696 kathleenjuhlin@yahoo.com
Fairway Meadows Richard Urankar (862) 812-5033 richard.urankar@gmail.com
Fairway Meadows Cathy Cornell 435-513-8118 cacornell22@gmail.com
Fairway Meadows James Burrus 435-655-5357 jhburrus@icloud.com
Fairway Meadows Charles Neal 435-645-0726 435-901-8286 (cel charles-neal@fairwaymeadowshoa.org
Fairway Meadows David J. Thomas davejthomas@gmail.com
Gleneagles Andrew Wallman 801-573-5135 801-973-9135 andywallman@hotmail.com
Gleneagles William (Bill) Martin (801) 301-3532 bmartin@crgutah.com
Gleneagles Andrew Bryant 303-589-5305 ab340lm@aol.com
McLeod Creek Scott Marshall 435-640-3038 scott.alexander.marshall@gmail.com
McLeod Creek Julie Ann Guiney (435) 640-2965 jamg57@msn.com
McLeod Creek Eric Lee (435) 901-4129 ericphiliplee@gmail.com
Meadows Estates Richard Gershen 310-801-0736 richgersh@yahoo.com
Meadows Estates Katherine Moynihan (435) 659-0782 kbmoynihan70@yahoo.com
Meadows Estates Rick Otto (435) 649-6373 otto-walker@comcast.net
Morning Star Estates Jane Direnzo Pigott (312) 961-5955 jdpigott@r3group.net
Morning Star Estates Alan Airth (949) 355-4400 alan.airth@airth.com
Morning Star Estates Sally Fuegi (435) 640-5896 sallyfuegi@hotmail.com
Nakoma (Condos) Helen Porter 571-723-7426 helen.porter@44shoreline.com
Nakoma (Condos) Merilee Scruton 781-258-6769 mscruton@comcast.net
Nakoma (Condos) Adam DeVone 949-37-5463 adevone@Bxall.com
Oaks at Deer Valley Marianne Meek (435) 531-2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com
Oaks at Deer Valley Sidney Cole (561)2712660 sccmd@bellsouth.net
Oaks at Deer Valley John Malitz 435-531-2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com
Oaks at Deer Valley Victoria Callen 435-214-7741 301-928-8859 vickicallen@yahoo.com
Prospector Park Gary Pinnell (435) 649-9393 gwp.pinnell@gmail.com
Prospector Park Ed Orschel (435) 640-0348 edorschel@gmail.com
Prospector Park Tom Ward (435) 647-3727 tomward29@gmail.com
Ridgeview Camille MacGregor (435) 647-9026 (435) 640-5833 andymac3@msn.com
Ridgeview Anne Livingston 215-205-5090 jalivingston@comcast.net
Ridgeview Sergei Zagin 704-975-6500 sergei.zagin@gmail.com
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Ridgeview Christine Mullen 973-722-3732 mcm165@verizon.net
Ridgeview John Zeigler (435) 901-1662 (435) 901-1662 jziegler@xmission.com
Sandstone Cove Les Kratter 650-759-5066 650-312-4018 les@kratter.com
Sandstone Cove Steve Dehmlow 847-437-0200 ride827@yahoo.com
Sandstone Cove Brent Andrus 435-729-9755 bandrus@dallasmc.com
Sandstone Cove Joy Stanley 435-655-8885 435-640-6427 joyfs@comcast.net
Snow Park Diane Bernhardt (530) 575-0899 diane.a.bernhardt@gmail.com
Snow Park Jennifer Strauss Gurss (301) 467-5778 straussgurss@gmail.com
Snow Park Jeff Camp (435) 640-6938 jeff@jeffcamp.com
Solamere Marianne Meek  (435) 531-2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com
Solamere Bill Watson 435-659-6725  (435) 531-2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com
Solamere Charles Haggerty  (435) 531-2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com
Sunnyside Peter Larsen (435) 649-7616 435-655-5085 larsen0404@gmail.com
Sunnyside Richard Anderson (435) 649-3781 435-640-6444 r-anders@msn.com
Sunnyside Victoria L Anderson 435-649-3781 (435) 901-0562 vandersva@gmail.com
West Ridge Gary R  Baily (435) 659-1250 grboil@hotmail.com
West Ridge Katherine Kendall (952) 217-6602 katherinekendall@me.com
West Ridge John M Feasler 435-615-7107 jfeasler@gmail.com
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